
W8834 HIGHWAY 39, YORK, WI, 53516
https://www.adashunjones.com

W8834 Highway 39,
York, WI, 53516

$469,000

Breathtaking views from your own slice of heaven! Custom-built on 2+ acres
w/all the best. Amazing 4BR ranch has open floor plan to maximize views of
countryside & distant Blue Mounds. Brazilian Cherry floors & pecan cabinetry
throughout. Spacious kitchen w/Stainless appl. & granite counters. Stunning
Lower Level Rec. rm. w/impressive granite & stone wet...

Kathy Zastrow
Keller Williams Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 3927 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security
System

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded, Subdivided

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast
Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Pantry,Security System,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wet Bar

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2244

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1683

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 8762

Inclusions: All window
coverings

Amenities
Waterfront
available:
Pond

Water Body Name: n/a

Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size
Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Stucco,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door
Opener,Paved



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kathy Zastrow Agent Email: kathyzastrow@gmail.com


